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L—2 BitamEFMAE 19:04:52

ISKAT4E/E 0.450 km
2021/06/19 12:50 .
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Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
9 31.588 +0.390  19:13:41.564
(12-4) SVEIEL r2 10 31.312 +0.114  19:14:12.876
1 33.051 +1.968 19:09:23.296 11 35.368 +4.170 19:14:48.244
2 31.514 +0.431 19:09:54.810 12 31.681 +0.483 19:15:19.925
3 31.321 +0.238  19:10:26.131
4 31.462 +0.379  19:10:57.593 (12-10) S9ld5 r2
5 31.591 +0.508 19:11:29.184 1 32.866 +1.874 19:09:31.345
6 31.371 +0.288 19:12:00.555 2 31.442 +0.450 19:10:02.787
7 31.083 19:12:31.638 3 31.542 +0.550 19:10:34.329
8 31.826 +0.743 19:13:03.464 4 31.816 +0.824 19:11:06.145
9 32.066 +0.983  19:13:35.530 5 31.979 +0.987  19:11:38.124
10 31.125 +0.042 19:14:06.655 6 30.992 19:12:09.116
11 31.368 +0.285 19:14:38.023 7 32.402 +1.410 19:12:41.518
12 31.216 +0.133  19:15:09.239 8 31.371 +0.379  19:13:12.889
9 31.481 +0.489  19:13:44.370
(12-5) HLT® r2 10 31.517 +0.525  19:14:15.887
1 32.171 +1.717 19:09:33.722 11 33.208 +2.216 19:14:49.095
2 31.107 +0.653 19:10:04.829 12 31.667 +0.675 19:15:20.762
3 30.589 +0.135  19:10:35.418
4 30.648 +0.194 19:11:06.066 (12-6) o r2
5 30.757 +0.303 19:11:36.823 1 34.829 +1.988 19:09:42.340
6 30.674 +0.220  19:12:07.497 2 35.075 +2.234  19:10:17.415
7 30.829 +0.375 19:12:38.326 3 33.438 +0.597 19:10:50.853
8 30.788 +0.334  19:13:09.114 4 33.099 +0.258  19:11:23.952
9 30.537 +0.083 19:13:39.651 5 32.841 19:11:56.793
10 31.280 +0.826 19:14:10.931 6 33.401 +0.560 19:12:30.194
11 30.532 +0.078  19:14:41.463 7 32.899 +0.058  19:13:03.093
12 30.454 19:15:11.917 8 34.585 +1.744 19:13:37.678
9 34.427 +1.586  19:14:12.105
(12-8) LaF 2 10 33.871 +1.030  19:14:45.976
1 32.242 +1.704 19:09:36.476 11 33.707 +0.866 19:15:19.683
2 30.648 +0.110 19:10:07.124
3 30.640 +0.102 19:10:37.764 (12-7) ®FHE r2
4 30.538 19:11:08.302 1 47.732 +13.380 19:09:40.919
5 30.59 +0.058  19:11:38.898 2 41.958 +7.606  19:10:22.877
6 30.870 +0.332 19:12:09.768 3 40.620 +6.268 19:11:03.497
7 31.082 +0.544  19:12:40.850 4 40.082 +5730  19:11:43.579
8 30.561 +0.023 19:13:11.411 5 37.180 +2.828 19:12:20.759
9 30.706 +0.168 19:13:42.117 6 37.785 +3.433 19:12:58.544
10 31.059 +0.521  19:14:13.176 7 40.402 +6.050  19:13:38.946
11 30.818 +0.280 19:14:43.994 8 41.788 +7.436 19:14:20.734
12 32.549 +2.011 19:15:16.543 9 35.258 +0.906 19:14:55.992
10 34.352 19:15:30.344
(12-9) [#L r2 11 34.846 +0.494  19:16:05.190
1 34.560 +3.176  19:09:22.196
2 32.482 +1.098  19:09:54.678
3 32.629 +1.245 19:10:27.307
4 31.650 +0.266  19:10:58.957
5 31.583 +0.199  19:11:30.540
6 31.384 19:12:01.924
7 31.527 +0.143  19:12:33.451
8 32.086 +0.702  19:13:05.537
9 32.839 +1.455  19:13:38.376
10 33.144 +1.760  19:14:11.520
11 31.816 +0.432  19:14:43.336
12 35.665 +4.281  19:15:19.001
(12-3) ¢ 2
1 33.694 +2.496  19:09:29.435
2 31.355 +0.157  19:10:00.790
3 31.909 +0.711  19:10:32.699
4 31.548 +0.350  19:11:04.247
5 31.769 +0.571  19:11:36.016
6 31.347 +0.149 19:12:07.363
7 31.415 +0.217  19:12:38.778
8 31.198 19:13:09.976
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